

1	Name of proposing body and project name
	Response:
2	The technology or scheme being considered for development (e.g. Heat Pumps in homes, Street side EV chargers, Car Park Hub chargers, etc.)
	Response:
3	Location – grid reference (s), post code(s) and where known point of connection(s) to the electricity network required. If more than 5 locations, please attach details with a map as an appendix.
	Response:
4	Total electrical capacity potentially required (kW peak). Please indicate if it is a new or existing connection(s) being proposed. If there is an existing connection, please indicate how much additional capacity is required.
	Response:
_	
5	Has an application been made for connection in the past? If so, is this progressing? And if not, why not? (please provide any detail on application numbers etc, if available)
	Response:

Г



6	Land rights – do you have the necessary land rights to allow us to install equipment between the public highway and the preferred connection point(s)?
	Response:
7	Does your proposal require planning permission or building regulation approval? Do these exist? Or if in progress please explain current position.
	Response:
8	Have agreements with other parties (e.g. charge point providers or HP installers) been established? Please provide details of status to proceed with installation.
	Response:
9	Is funding for the installation of the technology in place and authorised to go ahead (either by yourself or with other parties)? Please explain the level of funding already secured.
	Response:
10	Please explain if and how your project(s) will meet both the net zero objective, part of the UK Government's Energy White Paper, 10-point plan and any other relevant UK Government or devolved Government policy. Where possible please quantify the impact.
	Response:



11	Please explain how your project will meet objectives of DNO local planning/LA planning/local de- velopments/local energy plans and/or Energy Innovation Zones – see Table 2 for more detail. Where possible please quantify the impact.
	Response:
12	Please explain if and how your project will support job creation or fuel poverty. Please also describe if your location is an under-served area. Where possible please quantify the impact.
	Response:
13	Please explain if and how your project will improve air local quality or reduce CO2 emissions. Where possible please quantify the impact.
	Response:
14	Where applicable, please explain how your project will improve accessibility to EV charging infra- structure for those without off street parking.
	Response:
15	What is the proposed timeline for your scheme?
	Response:



16	Have we missed any sites you believe should be accelerated as a part of our Green Recovery scheme, which are not identified in Table 1?
	Response:
17	Any other supporting information
	Response:

Signed:

Position: